Individual Best Times (Masters)

James Mactavish - (132146) - City of Southampton SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Time Order
Time FINA Pts
1:09.89 330
1:10.71 319
1:10.71 319
1:10.77 318
1:10.84 317
1:10.91 316
1:11.03 315
1:11.03 315
1:11.70 306
1:12.00 302
1:12.19 300
1:12.62 294
1:13.29 286
1:14.03 278
1:14.82 269
Swim Order
Time FINA Pts
1:12.19 300
1:12.00 302
1:12.62 294
1:11.70 306
1:13.29 286
1:14.03 278
1:14.82 269
1:10.91 316
1:11.03 315
1:11.03 315
1:10.71 319
1:10.71 319
1:10.84 317
1:10.77 318
1:09.89 330
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Swim
Date
05/06/11
30/03/14
30/03/14
02/06/12
05/10/13
25/06/17
20/06/15
20/06/15
23/06/19
18/09/21
18/02/24
05/10/19
06/10/18
24/06/18
07/10/17

Swim
Date
18/02/24
18/09/21
05/10/19
23/06/19
06/10/18
24/06/18
07/10/17
25/06/17
20/06/15
20/06/15
30/03/14
30/03/14
05/10/13
02/06/12
05/06/11

Meet

Hampshire Masters

Royal Navy Masters 2014

Royal Navy Masters 2014
Hampshire County Masters Meet
SER Short Course Masters Meet
Hampshire County Masters 2017
Hampshire Masters Meet
Hampshire County Masters Meet

Hampshire Masters 2019

Hampshire Masters County Championships

Royal Navy Masters 21st Open

South East Region Short Course Masters

SSE Short Course Masters 2018

Hampshire Masters 2018

SE South East Region Masters Meet

Meet

Royal Navy Masters 21st Open

Hampshire Masters County Championships

South East Region Short Course Masters

Hampshire Masters 2019
SSE Short Course Masters 2018

Hampshire Masters 2018

SE South East Region Masters Meet

Hampshire County Masters 2017
Hampshire Masters Meet
Hampshire County Masters Meet
Royal Navy Masters 2014
Royal Navy Masters 2014
SER Short Course Masters Meet
Hampshire County Masters Meet

Hampshire Masters

Venue

Hampshire
Millfield
Millfield
Aldershot
Guildford
Portmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Guildford
Guildford
Portsmouth

Guildford

Venue

Millfield
Portsmouth
Guildford
Portsmouth
Guildford
Portsmouth
Guildford
Portmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Millfield
Guildford
Aldershot

Hampshire
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Licence Level

MAS282 0
MAS450 0
MAS450 0
MAS347 0
MAS409 0
MAS689 0
MAS544 0
MAS548 0
MAS854 0
MAS918 0
MAS1121 0
MAS879 0
MAS796 0
MAS771 0
MAS715 0

Licence Level

MAS1121 0
MAS918 0
MAS879 0
MAS854 0
MAS796 0
MAS771 0
MAS715 0
MAS689 0
MAS544 0
MAS548 0
MAS450 0
MAS450 0
MAS409 0
MAS347 0
MAS282 0
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